
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Postgraduate Students Academic Advising 
 

Please visit the following contacts to make virtual bookings with your departmental Academic Advisors: 
 
DATE:  August 16th – 27th , 2021 
 

DEPARTMENT LOCATION/LINK DATE & TIME ADVISOR 

Chemistry Link TBA 
Ms Charmaine Joseph-Peters  
Charmaine.Joseph-Peters@sta.uwi.edu 
662-2002 Ext. 83570 

By Appointment Dr. Richard Fairman 
Mrs. Tamika Elcock -

John 

Computing & 
Information 
Technology 

Link TBA 
Mr Nirvan Bhagwandeen  
nirvan.bhagwandeen@sta.uwi.edu  
662-2002 Ext. 85384 

24th  August 
5.00pm-7.00pm 

 

MSc Data Science 
Professor Patrick 

Hosein 

25th August 
3.00pm-6.00pm 

MSc Computer Science 
and Technology 

MPhil Computer Science 
PhD Computer Science 
Dr. Permanand Mohan 

Life Sciences Online via Webex 
To join the training session 
1. Go to https://bit.ly/3iyrHhG  
2. Enter your name and email address  
3. Enter the session password: password 
4. Click "Join Now".  
5. Follow the instructions that appear on 

your screen. 
 

23rd  August 
3.00pm – 7.00pm 

MSc. Biodiversity 
Conservation and 

Sustainable 
Development in the 

Caribbean 
Dr Luke Rostant 

Ms Lee Ann Beddoe 

Online 
https://bit.ly/36PxQ3t 
 

23rd  August 
3.00pm – 7.00pm 

MSc. Biotechnology 
Dr Adesh Ramsubhag 

Professor Jayaraj 
Jayaraman 

 

Online via Blackboard Collaborate  
https://bit.ly/3wTvICt   
(early entry: 15 min before start time)  
To book an appointment:  
milena.mechkarska@sta.uwi.edu  

General Session 
23rd   August 

1.00pm – 4.00pm 
Sessions by 
Appointment 

23rd  – 27th  
August 

MPhil and PhD students 
Dr Milena Mechkarska 

Mathematics & 
Statistics 

Link TBA 
Ms Nisha Hazelwood 
nisha.hazelwood@sta.uwi.edu  
662-2002 Ext. 82048 

25th -  27th  
August 

2:00pm – 5.00pm 
 

Mathematics 
Dr David Tweedle 

 

25th - 27th  August 
2:00pm – 5.00pm 

Statistics 
Dr Isaac Dialsingh 

Physics Link TBA 
Ms Virginia Briggs  
Virginia.Sadd-Nagim@sta.uwi.edu  
662-2002 Ext. 82176 

16th  August 
1.00pm – 3.00pm 

 

MSc. Renewable Energy 
Technology 

Dr Xsitaaz. Chadee 

23rd  August 
1.00pm – 3.00pm 

MSc. Biomedical Physics 
Dr Roger Andrews 

 
 

N.B.:  
 For further details, please contact: Ms. Carlosa Rose-Lewis at Carlosa.Rose-Lewis@sta.uwi.edu OR Mrs. 

Abigail Noel-Joefield at Abigail.Joefield@sta.uwi.edu 662-2002 Ext. 83111  
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